
 

 

Spring Term 2017 Dates 

 

Monday 27th February  

 

Return to school after half term. 

PE at Willowburn for Class 1 

Swimming at Willowburn for Class 2 and 3 

Tuesday 28th February 

 

Gymnastics After School Club & Craft Club 

start 3.15p.m. -4.15p.m. See letter for 

further details. 

Please note all clubs run up to and including 

the last week of term. 

 

Wednesday 1st March 

 

Drama After School Club 3.15p.m. -4.15p.m. 

See letter for further details. 

 

Thursday 2nd March 

 

World Book Day – Come dressed up as your 

favourite book character and join in our 

book swap. 

Tag Rugby After School Club 3.15p.m. -

4.15p.m. See letter for further details. 

Please note Coding Club starts next week. 

 

Monday 6th March 

 

Parent and Governor Workshop – Keeping 

your child Safe online. 3.30 p.m. – 

4.30p.m.This is relevant for parents of all 

children in school. 

Followed by Parent training session on using 

Tapestry online Learning Journal. 4.30p.m. – 

5.00p.m. 

 

Wednesday 8th March 

 

Aidan Family Lunch. Please arrive before 

12.00p.m. so you can be seated. 

  

Thursday 9th March 

 

 

 

Coding Club starts 3.15p.m -4.15p.m See 

letter for further details. 

  

Monday 13th March 

 

Early Years ( Nursery and Reception class) 

Stay and Play Session 9.30a.m. -10.30a.m. A 

warm welcome is extended to parents of 

Early Years children and of families with 

pre-school children and toddlers! 

PTA meeting – time to be confirmed 

 

  



Monday 20th March 

 

Early Years (Nursery and Reception) trip to 

Brandon Farm. Please see letter for details. 

 

Friday 24th March  

Red Nose Day- Either wear a Red Nose or 

donate £1 to wear something red or crazy! 

Coffee and Chat 2.00 p.m. 

Class 3 Assembly 2.30 p.m. 

 

Monday 27th March 

 

 

Parents Evening – all classes 3.30p.m. – 6.30 

p.m. 

 

Friday 31ST March 

 

 

KS 2 Trip - see letter for details 

Pupil Voice – Movie Night 5-7 p.m. Poster to 

follow. 

 

 

Saturday 1st April 

 

 

Spring Fair 10.30a.m. – 12.30 p.m. 

            Whittingham Memorial Hall  

 

Monday 3rd April 

 

 

 

Parent and Governor Workshop – An 
Introduction to school 360 3.30p.m. – 
4.30p.m. 
This is relevant for parents of all children in 
school 
 
Please note there will be a Parent and 
Governor Workshop on SRE after Easter 
please do join us. Date to be confirmed. 

 

 

Wednesday 5th April 

 

  

Easter Service 1.30 p.m. in Church 

Followed by a display of Easter Eggs and 

Easter bonnets which have been decorated 

at home. Please note everyone is encouraged 

to join in as a family, as a fun activity, there 

is no competition as part of this activity. 

 

Friday 7th April  

 

Break up for Easter Holidays - we return to 

school on Monday 24th April. 

 

 

 


